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General information about company
Scrip code 531543
NSE Symbol JINDWORLD
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE247D01039
Name of the company JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes

file:///C:/Users/Admin/Desktop/JWL_SHP-Q4 ended 31-03-2021/JWL_HTML_SHP_31032021.html

2/14



4/14/2021

JWL_HTML_SHP_31032021.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa}'tly No. Of Total nos. |22 % of total | of securities (IX)
Category o paid- | shares 11 | no. of shares
Cat f Nos. Of fully paid derlyi shares held leulated
ategory | © shareholders | up equity up undertymg (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1IT) shares held . AV)+H(V)+
) av) shares | Receipts R 1957) (VIII) % of
held [ (VI) Asa % of Classeg: |Class |y (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 122614400 122614400 | 61.15 122614400 122614400 | 61.15
Group
(B) Public 4151 77906000 77906000 | 38.85 77906000 77906000 | 38.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4158 200520400 200520400 | 100 200520400 200520400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
Shareholding , as 2 | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of S_hares % assuming full Locked in | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . . " equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a !
Outstanding . o, A A held in
I shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |total | total
&) sh @ |gp
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% |(@) ares ares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I(ELromoter 61.15 9350000 | 7.63 122614400
Group
(B) Public 38.85 75174750
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9350000 | 4.66 | 197789150
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :{;’rgf Total nos. ;z?:czo' of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VID) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | 5 POSMOY | (rvy+(v)+ | 2P of
av) shares | RECCPtS | () SCRR, Total
(VD) 1957) (VII) |Classeg: | Class .
1
held o . Total Voting
W) As a % of X egly rights
(A+B+C2) S
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ; 122614400 122614400 | 61.15 122614400 122614400 | 61.15
undivided Family
Sub-Total
A1) 7 122614400 122614400 | 61.15 122614400 122614400 | 61.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;];gmoter 7 122614400 122614400 | 61.15 122614400 122614400 | 61.15
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 3934 3031980 3031980 | 1.51 3031980 3031980 | 1.51
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 12 50563285 50563285 |25.22 50563285 50563285 |25.22
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2323‘;“)“ 205 24310735 24310735 | 12.12 24310735 24310735 | 12.12
(Sl‘;if)‘”a' 4151 77906000 77906000 |38.85 77906000 77906000 |38.85
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4151 77906000 77906000 | 38.85 77906000 77906000 | 38.85
(B)2)H(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
i‘f]‘";' +(cz ) 4158 200520400 200520400 | 100 200520400 200520400 | 100
;FAOT}IB+C ) 4158 200520400 200520400 | 100 200520400 200520400 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares Sl? -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding " . - sa sa o
convertible Warrant securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of |dematerialized
securities (X?) ants 1 No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) () (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares No- @) Gpares
held held
(b (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 61.15 9350000 | 7.63 | 122614400
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 61.15 9350000 | 7.63 | 122614400
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.15 9350000 | 7.63 | 122614400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+HA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.51 2932730
(a(ii)) 25.22 47931285
(e) 12.12 24310735
Sub-Total (B) 38.85 75174750
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.85 75174750
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 197789150
Total
(A+B1C) 100 9350000 | 4.66 | 197789150
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(V)

AMIT
YAMUNADUTT
AGARWAL

MADHULIKA
JITENDRA
AGRAWAL

YAMUNADUTT
AMILAL
AGRAWAL

KAUSHAL
YAMUNADUTT
AGRAWAL

JITENDRA
TARACHAND
AGRAWAL

SARBATIDEVI
AGRAWAL

INDU
RADHESHYAM
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

AEFPA6451G

ADQPA0995F

AAWPAS5623R

AECPA4808G

AAWPAS5622Q

ADOPAS5413C

AAWPAS5620N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

38542000

30028000

26188000

20000000

7480000

192400

184000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

38542000

30028000

26188000

20000000

7480000

192400

184000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

19.22

14.98

13.06

9.97

3.73

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

38542000

30028000

26188000

20000000

7480000

192400

184000

Class eg:y

Total

38542000

30028000

26188000

20000000

7480000

192400

184000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

19.22

14.98

13.06

9.97

3.73

0.1

0.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.22

14.98

13.06

9.97

3.73

0.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

5350000

0

4000000

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

13.88

15.27
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Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38542000

30028000

26188000

JWL_HTML_SHP_31032021.html

20000000

7480000

192400

184000

Reason for not-previdingPAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

122614400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

122614400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

122614400

Class eg:y

Total

122614400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

61.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

9350000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

7.63

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

122614400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

NISHANT DHANRAJ
UMASHANKAR SHEOKARANDAS
AGRAWAL AGRAWAL

Name of the KAILASHT SAROJ KAILASH
Shareholders (I) AGRAWAL AGRAWAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) AAWPA5621P | ADOPAS414F ADPPA663F AHYPAS5548E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 7455996 28387009 6247580 2253910 44344495
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 7455996 28387009 6247580 2253910 44344495
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.72 14.16 3.12 1.12 22.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 7455996 28387009 6247580 2253910 44344495

Class eg:y

Total 7455996 28387009 6247580 2253910 44344495

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.72 14.16 3.12 1.12 22.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 37 14.16 3.12 1.12 22.11
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1 755996 28387009 6247580 2253910 44344495
dematerialized

form (X1IV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/Admin/Desktop/JWL_SHP-Q4 ended 31-03-2021/JWL_HTML_SHP_31032021.html 10/14



4/14/2021

JWL_HTML_SHP_31032021.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMITARA
INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHRINATHIJI DYE
CHEM EXPORT PVT
LTD

SNEHAL
OVERSEAS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCA1473D

AADCS5161J)

AAFCS7275K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

48

1

1

1

23

93

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23899471

3700000

6468825

9260000

22507

266074

46700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

23899471

3700000

6468825

9260000

22507

266074

46700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.92

4.62

0.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

23899471

3700000

6468825

9260000

22507

266074

46700

Class eg:y

Total

23899471

3700000

6468825

9260000

22507

266074

46700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.92

1.85

3.23

4.62

0.13

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.92

4.62

0.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

23899471

3700000

6468825

9260000

22507

266074

46700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9

Category Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Trusts

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 39 1 205

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 75973 10 24310735
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+ | 75973 10 24310735
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.04 0 12.12
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 75973 10 24310735

Class eg:y

Total 75973 10 24310735

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.04 0 12.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.04 0 12.12
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h§lq in 75973 10 24310735
dematerialized

form (X1IV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right ¢

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direc
Whether by virtue of:
lelzz)ssip;ort Nationality TI:I?)SS& ort Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on
PAN a Nationality |in case of |Name PAN a Nationality |in case of Voting dfst‘rlbutable Exerc
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of
" & | is selected) " & | is selected) any other contrc
nationa nationa distribution
JNADUTT . Tarachand Impex .
WAL AAWPAS623R India Private Limited AABCTI1584A India 0.27 0.27 0 No
Total: | 0.27 027 |0
ISH Jagdish Prasad
AD AAZPV7331C India Vi s AAFHJ1835B India 0.02 |0.02 |0 No
1A erma HUF
Total: [0.02 |0.02 [0
. UMANG S .
NG SHAH | ABHPS5559A India SHAH HUF AABHU1764N India 0 0 0 No
Total: | 0 0 0
JNADUTT . YAMUNADUTT .
WAL AAWPAS623R India AGARWAL AAWPAS623R India 13.06 |13.06 |0 No
Total: [13.35 |13.35 |0
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